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Anlage
Béderstrasse 49, 53489 Sinzig - Bad Bodendorf
m 01774668026 info@tc-badbodendorf.de

Sportwart/in
Kurth, Rene
T 01785082122 Sportwart@TC-Badbodendorf.de

Jugendwart/in
Feist, Anke
T 0172 2412563 Jugendwart@TC-BadBodendorf.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Herchenbach, Kuno
T 0172 6514966 kunoherchenbach1953@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Christian Staffeldt; T 02641 29402

christianstaffeldt@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Loga, Guido
Figura, Andreas
Gluttes, Sven
Schminke, Mario
van Dijk, Toby (NED)
Kurth, Rene
Liedke, Markus
Hemmer, Jorg
Wallrath, Eckart
Leurs, Philipp
Tatsch, Oliver
Heimerl, Patrick
Diedrich, Guido
Bergmann, Uwe
Staffeldt, Christian
Wohlfarth, Fabian
Wenner, Andreas
Rosendahl, Markus
Ziegler, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16452835
16505298
17503149
17160695
17104200
17251240
17652479
17280756
15905122
17602318
17102028
17160473
17551836
16756204
17753078
17160493
17284696
18063375
17055024

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,1
LK13,4
LK13,9
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK19,0
LK20,8
LK22,5
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK22,3
LK23,0
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